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FHV1EUS:

480 mm

VR277, VR1200VR277E:
VR22, VR269, VR277
VR15P, VR16L5, VR17L
VR261, VR263, VR440, VR442, 2xVR444

VR010P:
VR433:

VR277K:

NR.12: VR2E, VR23, VR1201
NR.12B: VR2E, VR23, VR1201B

433
HV1EUS: Ø3/8"
HV1E: Ø10

US: 17LUS
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2622: ROW&GB
2623: IPX5
2626: EU
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2622: ROW&GB
2623: IPX5
2626: EU
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VOLA VR2618
HV1E/4100

Nov. 11

SB21.16
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VR270A:
VR2609:
VR2650:
VR2651:
VR2654:
VR2655:

VR266A, VR270A
2xVR2605, VR2609
2xVR41, VR2652, VR2629
2xVR41, VR2652, VR2629 (USA)
4xVR2647, VR2649, 2xVR2650, 2xVR266A
4xVR2647, VR2648, 2xVR2650, 2xVR266A

Cu

244

US: 231

Fjernbetjening
Remote control
Fernbedienung
Fjärrkontroll
Afstandsbediening
Contrôle à distance
Telemando

Cu:
221: Ø10 mm




